
Pos 

 

1 

 

American Iron 
1 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TTD 

No. 

525 

167 

151 
8 

111 
24 
33 
27 
20 
03 

14 

74 
65 

888 
284 

99 
525 

25 
26 
09 
43 

Name 

Wayne Caudle 

Werner Stark 
Paul Snow 

Jason Finch 
Rick Worth 
Dave Quinlan 
Jim Long 
MATTHEW GIBSON 
Ben Cherbonnier 

Bobby Butler 

John Gleason 
Rod Markovits 

Kenny Cangelosi 
Paul Donovan 
Felix Bircher 
Dysen Pham 

Ben Hocevar 
Alexis Hocevar 
Keith LaNasa 
Garey Forster 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Supe r Touring  1  

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

L ap s  

8 

8 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 

8 

8 
7 

8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
3 

Diff 

1.238 
5.727 

13.748 
38.654 
4 Laps 

1 Lap 

5.459 
1 Lap 

1.525 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:36.048 

15:38.746 

14:59.069 
15:00.307 
15:04.796 
15:12.817 
15:37.723 

6:58.878 

15:17.053 

15:41.885 
14:38.948 

15:19.678 
15:25.137 
15:48.553 

14:30.340 
14:31.865 

6:32.542 

Best Tm 

1:54.569 

1:54.304 

2:05.843 
2:06.062 
2:06.051 
2:07.546 
2:10.897 
2:12.618 

1:52.820 

1:53.630 
1:58.619 

1:52.965 
1:53.530 
1:56.171 

1:44.337 
1:45.215 
2:06.955 

M A K E  M O D E L  

C h e v r o l e t  c a m a r o  

b m w  3 3 2  c i  
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  S  

M a z d a  M i a t a  
M a z d a  M i a t a  
m a z d a  m i a t a  
M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  
M a z d a  M i a t a  
M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T S  

L o t u s  E x i g e  
C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

B M W  3 1 8 i s  
B M W  3 2 5  ( W e d g e )  
B M W  M 3  
H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

B M W  Z 4  M  C o u p e  

MEMBER 

136215 

130186 
165026 

170505 
167704 
157907 
157515 
182563 
154593 

159736 

170829 
157336 

156246 
127327 
156958 
156496 

164586 
2S777 

165184 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/19/2018 1:34:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

1.525 

Avg. Speed 

90.006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.337 

Best Speed 

93.850 

Best Lap by 

25 - Ben Hocevar 

 

Nasa Nola May Event 

Saturday Race Group 

Race #1 PTS 

Race started at 13:18:35 

2.72 indy back straight 2.720 miles 

5/19/2018 13:15 
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Pos 

1 

 

944 Spec 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

92 

17 
521 
117 
573 
817 

98 

Name 

Taliessin Penfound 

Jeremy Pohlman 
Chris topher Sim m on s  
Manuel Moody 
Michael Morris 
Shawn Taylor 
Brian Hurley 

Class 

TTD 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

L ap s  

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

3.933 
22.218 
33.012 
41.898 
48.669 

Total Tm 

15:00.918 
15:04.851 
15:23.136 
15:33.930 
15:42.816 
15:49.587 

Best Tm 

2:06.174 
2:05.499 
2:07.028 
2:06.939 
2:08.992 
2:12.011 

M A K E  M O D E L  

M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  S P E C  
P o r s c h e  9 4 4  
P o r s c h e  9 4 4  S P E C  
P o r s c h e  9 4 4  
P o r s c h e  9 4 4  
P o r s c h e  9 4 4  S P E C  

MEMBER 

155837 

161717 
164486 
158679 
151457 
130698 
155587 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

1.525 

Avg. Speed 

90.006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.337 

Best Speed 

93.850 

Best Lap by 

25 - Ben Hocevar 

 

Nasa Nola May Event 

Saturday Race Group 

Race #1 PTS 

Race started at 13:18:35 

2.72 indy back straight 2.720 miles 

5/19/2018 13:15 

Page 2/2 


